<u>AAS, VAJO S VI</u>	Wilson + Italy	CS3 /CTU?			<u>.</u>	range	·.
Munich Promiterone Asthered Cost	Joel Goh		C11		<u></u>	/11/17 @	d.82pm
OD ATT WS.	TP RES / OD RES / EV	A/DW/MV/CS					
m wounding	Adva	nce Republ	i'c		6845	2 5880	
. 140 08	rule Burnt 11V	26 <i># 04-</i>	06 413	7896			·
Sum Inserté	1PCSN 302476	1401	Chim Nong Extensi	SIMMI	10064	68 C02 /	5
Make of Vehi (Client's Record					10 A 7/1	1/2017	
CA / REV /	REV 24 HRS	NPI		117@r	10rning	7-	
Date/Time: 4.1	08pm @ 17/1/17	razon, Contsoteč. <u> </u>	clement		11:00	LT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (🗸	7 Estimate					
	FBD 2487X-						
	SLAS185A -						
	Dismantle Part:	F106.21.40	i	<u> </u>		·	
		······································					<u> </u>
			·····				
•							

20/11/2017 1000 1=1512 245TX = 2008 =----Tjoe M.Car 📆 🖎 Bus War Lorry Tak Prima Moveri Estimated Class OD/(TP) WS FTF RES FOO RESILEVAL INVILMV Truck (Trailer tr Telescondence in FBD 2487 H 398 Biogalez GARHOOM : 398 endonations Advance Republic 4 D Insured Std N NA Black-TiFatia (naured (Std) No. NA * No.68 Kaki Buki+Ave 6 #01-06 >417896 5: Pearing 12.262 3 nsured Sho CIKTDH - 103079, Sen Sona Good Per Burns Policy No. Daims No. Steering, horder Jammed Leaked Burnt or Sum insured E:0833 Brake Goorden Jammed Leaked Burnt of r Ollent's Record Modern NH S.R.H STD ARM or Make of Vehi 120 (70 ZR17 190 (5022) Policy Condition 0.8 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA (MIC) OHTSU / PIR / SUMI 1.3 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Ballot Warket Jaile R Bal Consistent? : Yes or No. DAO Acqueent Room: 2 1 Ba. Consistent? . Yes or No. GIA PR Seen. days Pes. Yes or No Est Receirs Advance Republic 3 Jan Yes or No. Survey neralist 1wp1 Desigf Damages i Fm. - Rear i 10/8 - N.S. 1010 - Rooftob or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS vervoie. IN / OUT Person Contacted Date. The U.C. Chassis frame - Body Structure affected due to polision Action instruction No Hereland Report Green 4550 - 4650 RECEIVED 3 5 MAD 2318 Dire Tine Fie Passin." Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 03032018 ^{⊈i}nal Report Resurvey No. of Tric Dars Time Fig Results Add Fee: PRS The second secon



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Automot	pile		
CHII	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/CT117022014	4/Wb		
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 17-11-2017 Code: CTI			
1.		Policy Particulars	- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)		
	Insured Veh.	SLA 8185A	Veh. Inspected	FBD 2487X		
	Policy No.	DMPCSN3024761701	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	SNM17D06468C02/5	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	MERIMEN (JOEL GOH)	Assign Date	17/11/2017		
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer -		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General	THE STATE OF THE S				
3.	<u> </u>	Condit	<u> </u>	y en a la facilità de la facilità d		
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	,		mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre		<u></u>	mm		
4.	1	Descripti	on of Damages			
5.		Genera	ıl Information			
-	Accident Date	07/11/2017	Inspection Date	17/11/2017		
	Survey held at	ADVANCE REPUBLIC PTE LT)			
		BLK 68 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #04 SINGAPORE 417896	-06			
5a.	e s e e e e	en de la companya de	emarks -			
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V				

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUB	FOLDER TRACE	KING				
Case	Notified	Est Subnetted	Adj Assigned (Ad) Rot	Adj Submitted	las Authred	Status
Main	16 Nov 2017		16 Nov 2017 16:52 Assign		-	New Assignment Cancel Case

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents Show All		
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA	ILS	Market Shapet	[Created by insurer]		
Insured:	THAM CHEE LEONG, ID: S75074	491C			
Main Claimant:	LAI WEI YI, LESLIE, ID: S8931	L457G			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	FBD2487X	Date of Loss:	07/11/2017 17:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / SNM17D06468C02/5	Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN3024761701 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLA8185A	Policy No. (Claimant):	DMMPHQ17-000507		
		Excess:	S\$0.00		
Repairer:	Advance Republic Pte Ltd (HQ) Kaki Bukit - Tel: 6842 5880	123 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 1 SHU	IN LI INDUSTRIAL PARK #01-01, 4159		
Handling Insurer:	China Taiping Insurance (Singa	pore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 63	89 6111 [Handled by Joel Goh]		
Claimant's Insurer:	EQ Insurance Company Ltd (HQ				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Q) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt due 27/11/2017]			
	THAM CHEELEONIC (42 / Mala)	NDIC: \$7507491C			
Driver/Custodian (Insured):	THAM CHEE LEONG (42 / Male),	INIC. 3/30/451C			
Driver/Custodian (Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO ESTIMATES, ASSIGNED FOR W				
	NO ESTIMATES, ASSIGNED FOR W		View All Compose Case N		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO ESTIMATES, ASSIGNED FOR W		View All Compose Case N		
Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	NO ESTIMATES, ASSIGNED FOR W IVED e.	PPRS	View All		

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference Policy Ty	e No. : pe: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA					
Admin (): Case handler to make sure all information		landler	Typ nmant to:		CIIDATE
	Assign Form	Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date		CONA I L.
(1) Office	Reference No.	1-Date	IN-Date	1-Date	IN-Date	
C	Customer Code					
=						
N	Assign From	V			<u> </u>	
C	Assign Date					
C	Veh No (Inspected)					
С	Veh No (insured)					
С	D.O.A	V				
С	Policy No	V				
C	Claim No	/				
С	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)					
C	Report Type	<u>/</u>				
С	Weekend Charges					
N	Survey held at/Repairer	V				
С	Excess					
Surveyo	${f r}$ (): Case handler to make sure the si	urveryor c	ompleted al	l required	informatio	on.
(1) Assign	nment Form					•
C	Vehicle No	V				
C	Regn Month/Year	1				
N	Vehicle Type	1				
N	Make & Model					
С	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	1				
N	Colour					
С	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	./				
С	Chassis No	/				
N	General Condition	7				
N	Steering	1				
N	Brake	1				
N	Modification (Modi)	/			†	
С	Tyre Size	1				
N	Tyre Make					
С	Tyre Balance	/				
С	Date of Inspection	1				
N	Survey held					
N	Des.of Damages	V				
(2) Syster	m - (Views/Merimen)			- 111		•
c	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	V				
(3) Works	shop Estimate/Assignment Form					
N	ALL Parts condition]
С	Market Value for OD cases					1
С	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)					ļ
С	Days of repair					
c	Finalised Amount					1
c	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				1	1
(4) Syster	m - (Views/Merimen)					•
С	Resurvey photo Uploaded]
-	Check By:					

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

Case Handler

Date

D.OA -> 7/1/2017

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

٧	'ehi	icle	Owr	ner P	art	icul	larc
v	CII	いしに	O VVI	ICI F	aı ı	Lu	iai s

Owner ID Type

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID

1457G

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.

FBD2487X

26 12 3018

-> 14 1.6 made

Vehicle to be Exported

No

Intended De-registration Date

SUZUKI (Bal ab

Vehicle Make Vehicle Model

GSR400 M

Primary Colour

Black

Manufacturing Year

2008 2

Engine No.

K719103117

Chassis No.

GK7DA103079

Maximum Power Output

Open Market Value

\$10,295.00

Original Registration Date

27 Dec 2008

First Registration Date

27 Dec 2008

Transfer Count

6

Actual ARF Paid

\$1,545.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date

PARF Rebate Amount

\$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date

26 Dec 2018

COE Category

D - Motorcycle

COE Period(Years)

10

QP Paid

\$1,059.00

COE Rebate Amount

\$132.00

Total Rebate Amount

\$132.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Dec 2017

Dec 2 1/2

ОК

MBHH17148630 / AJAX MARS PTE LTD - Bukit Merah ENTRY DATE & TIME: 09/11/2017 19:30

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 09/11/2017 20:03

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 09/11/2017 19:30

Date Of Accident 07/11/2017 17:45

Exact Location Of Accident SELETAR WEST LINK

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number FBD2487X

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LAI WEI YI, LESLIE

NRIC No S8931457G

Email Address LESLIE.LAIWEIYI@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97225570

Alternative Phone No Office-97225570

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer SUZUKI Model GSR400

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used

at time of accident

PRIVATE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMMPHQ17-000507

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LAI WEI YI, LESLIE

 NRIC No
 \$8931457G

 Date Of Birth
 04/09/1989

 Occupation
 INDOOR

Occupation INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 22/06/2011

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97225570



Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97225570

EMail Address LESLIE.LAIWEIYI@GMAIL.COM

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's

Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

_

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

While I FBD2487X was riding along Seletar west link at the first lane, the 3rd party was trailing behind me in close proximity. While riding I wanted to change to the 2nd lane as i was intending to exit at Yishun dam. Suddenly a garbage lorry make an abrupt and sharp Change from lane 3 onto the 2nd lane. As I was still quite a distance away, I decided to shift a little from slightly left of lane 1 as taught in driving centres, to Center line of lane 1 and slow down as I knew I was approaching the exit soon. This was when his vehicle rear ended my bike, as he was attempting to speed past me in the small gap. This cause me to skid. I manage to regain balance and stopped at the side of the road. In which he picked up speed and over take me to lane 3. My 2 friends which were behind his vehicle told me that the driver had been slowing down and picking up speed very close to me in an attempt to force me to give way to him.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLA8185A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour HONDA / VEZEL 1.5X CVT

Details Of Properties NA

Name of DriverANDY THAMNRIC/Passport Number\$7507491CContact Number98753130

Address Postcode · E-FILE Page 3 of 15

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan

Common Statement

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 characters)

While I FBD2487X was riding along Seletar west link at the first lane, the 3rd party was trailing behind me in close proximity. While riding I wanted to change to the 2nd lane as
i was intending to exit at Yishun dam. Suddenly a garbage lorry make an abrupt and
sharp Change from lane 3 onto the 2nd lane. As I was still quite a distance away, I
decided to shift a little from slightly left of lane 1 as taught in driving centres, to Center
line of lane 1 and slow down as I knew I was approaching the exit soon. This was
when his vehicle rear ended my bike, as he was attempting to speed past me in the
small gap. This cause me to skid. I manage to regain balance and stopped at the side
of the road. In which he picked up speed and over take me to lane 3. My 2 friends
which were behind his vehicle told me that the driver had been slowing down and
picking up speed very close to me in an attempt to force me to give way to him.

Taxi Voucher No.:	l
	ı

DECLARATION

I/We declare that the above particulars & information provided above are true in every aspect

VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER -MUHAMMAD SUMARDI BIN MOHD AFFANDI

MARS Officer

Registered Owner or Driver's Saprature

Job Complete Date/Time

9 November 2017 6.10 pm

Date/Time.

9 November 2017 6 10 pm

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	08/11/2017 11:44	
Date Of Accident	07/11/2017 17:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG SELETAR CLUB ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

DETITIES OF OTHER	<u> </u>
SI A8185A	
	SLA8185A

Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

THAM CHEE LEONG

NRIC No S7507491C

Email Address RUNTIME88@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-98753130

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-98753130

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer **HONDA**

Model VEZEL-1.5 X CVT (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

DMPCSN3024761701

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver THAM CHEE LEONG

NRIC No S7507491C Date Of Birth 12/02/1975 Occupation **INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass** 29/11/2004

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98753130

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-98753130

EMail Address RUNTIME88@HOTMAIL.COM Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

enicie

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO MOTORCYCLIST

Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Police Station Name BEDOK NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

YES

Police Station Address ROAD: 30 BEDOK NORTH ROAD , POSTCODE: 469676 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact **TEL NO**: 1800-2449999 - **FAX NO**: 62447258

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN AND ATTACHMENT "A"

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number FBD2487X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour BLACK MOTORCYCLE

Details Of Properties

Name of DriverLESLIE LAINRIC/Passport NumberS8931457GContact Number97225570

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 1

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for arthlying and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

Policyholder's Signatule Date & Time:

GIARING SketchPlanF

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Y III-soam

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

0015B

SKETCH PLAN
<u>╺</u>

<u>╶┾┼┼┧┧┪┪┪┪┪┪┪┪┪┧┧┼</u> ┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
See Attachneent A
DECLARATION
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
olicy Holder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
late & Time: 8 11 17 (11-30 a) (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Ho T B Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:
HARING Sketch Plant-orn V3

Page 5 of 19

Attachment 7 A 11.



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. SAINON Road #18-00 Springled Tower Singapore 079909 Tel: 6389 6111 Fans. 6222 1020 Verbatte www.sp.cnbaping.com Co. Rep. No. 2002083845

Darailof/	vooroniu
PLEASE EXPLAIN CLEARLY THE CIRCUMSTANCS UNDER W	
SKETCH:	(tBD 5484 x)
	3
1 Tax C	ar)
, , ,	(SLA 8185A)
Was driving along Selector Club Road	I when the said matabile signe
left and decided to stem to.	18/ht and cust noto my 1st
lane. As a result, the bike !	pack storage box hit ando
my left bumper.	
NOTE: Every communication you receive in connection with th	is matter should be forwarded to the Company without delay.
DATA PRIVACY	STATEMENT
In accordance with the Personal Data Protection Act 2012, I cons personal data (whether contained in the Claim Form or otherwi	ent to the collection, use, disclosure of and/or process of my
its affiliates and service providers (within or outside Singapore),	for the purpose relating to the evaluation of the claim and to
provide advice and information relating to the claim to me by S	Short Message Service (SMS), Multimedia Messaging Service
(MMS) and fax messages (notwithstanding the registration of my Registry)	/ telephone or mobile number in the Singapore's Do Not Call
Voc I have and and agreed to the above Burney	
Yes, I have read and agreed to the above Data Privacy Statement	,
Man	
Signature of Claimant	
to 1 Co Fro Ive	310.
Name: Thank Chae Leang (1997)	(i)
8-11-2017. (d)	T OF T
Date Unsured Sig	nature Driver Signature
E©EK©R©EI	REGINA
NAMED DRIVERS:-	PERIOD OF INSURANCE:-
a	FROM: TO:
b	
c. d.	EXCESS:-
ENDORSEMENTS:-	a. Section I ;-
_	Section II ;- b. Unnamed Driver :-
a. b,	b. Unnamed Driver ;- TOTAL =
c	NO CLAIM BONUS =

ANNEX E

NOTICE OF REPORTING

This is to confirm that <u>Tham Chee Leong</u>, NRIC: <u>S7507491C</u>, has reported to the Police a non-injury traffic accident which occurred at <u>Seletar Club Road</u> on <u>07/11/2017</u> at <u>5.45pm</u> involving the following vehicles:

SLA8185A (Honda Vezel / Silver)

FBD2487X (Black Motorcycle)

 If accident was reported to the Police within 24 hrs of its occurrence, then he has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.

Rank / Name of Issuing officer: SGT Muhammad Nabil Amsyar

Date: <u>07/11/2017</u>

Time: 8.40PM

S/D Ref:

<u>87</u>

Police Post/ Unit: BEDOK NORTH NPC

BEDOK NORTH NPC 30 BEDOK NORTH ROAD SINGAPORE 469676

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Ad	j Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	16 Nov 2017		16 Nov 2017 16:52 Edit Adj Rpt	Service School	0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce	-	Claim Details	D	ocuments	Show All	
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER DETA	AILS					[Created by in	surer]	
Insured:		THAM CHEE	LEONG, ID: S75	0749	1C				
Main Claim	nant:	LAI WEI YI,	LESLIE, ID: S8	9314	57G				
Vehicle Reg. No.:		FBD2487X	FBD2487X		Date of Loss:		07/11/2017 17:00 - :59		
Claim Type:		TP / SNM17	TP / SNM17D06468C02/5		Policy/Cover Note No.:		DMPCSN3024761701 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		SLA8185A	SLA8185A		Policy No. (Cli	Policy No. (Claimant):		DMMPHQ17-000507	
					Excess:	Excess:		S\$0.00	
Repairer:		Advance Rep Kaki Bukit - Te		Q) 12	23 KAKI BUKIT A	VENUE 1 SHUN L	I INDUSTRIAL PAR	K #01-01, 415996	
Handling I	nsurer:	China Taipin	g Insurance (Sir	igapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6	111 [Handled b	y Joel Goh]	
Claimant's	Insurer:	EQ Insuranc	e Company Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6223 9433	3			
Adjuster:			nsultants Pte Ltd due 27/11/201		2) - Tel: 6256-3!	561 [Handled b	y Teo Cheng Min	g Wilson}	
Driver/Cus	stodian (Insured):	THAM CHEE L	THAM CHEE LEONG (42 / Male), NRIC: S7507491C						
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	NO ESTIMATE	S. ASSIGNED FOR	WP	PRS				
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	IVED					View All	Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this ca	se.						_	
ALL ACC	OCIATED TASK	<u></u>				View All Searc	Tasks Create N	ew Task Complete	

Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*FBD2487X (SNM17D06468C02/5) [SLA8185A] TP LAI WEI YI, LESLIE Nov 7 2017 5:00PM [THAM CHEE LEONG] Advance Republic Pte Ltd

Upl	oad Documents Up	load Photos Compose New Letter		View in Br	
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	rpage ▼	2
No	Finalized On	AJAX MARS PTE LTD (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/11/17 20:03	Accident Statement	6	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 pe	rpage ▼	
No	Finalized On	AJAX MARS PTE LTD (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	¥
2	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	€
5	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
6	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
7	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
8	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	
9	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	8
10	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
Doc	umentation		1 pe	rpage ▼	2
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/11/17 16:58	OI GIA REPORT	ð	Load PDF	-
No	Finalized On	AJAX MARS PTE LTD (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/11/17 19:51	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	09/11/17 19:51	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Ð	Load JPG	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/03/18 12:58	LKKPhotosIn6-1	0	Load PDF	
2	03/03/18 12:58	LKKPhotosIn6-2	0	Load PDF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

Assessment Reports			1 per page ▼		
No	Finalized On	AJAX MARS PTE LTD (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/11/17 20:03	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	

Photos/Images		3 per page ▼		
No	Finalized On	AJAX MARS PTE LTD (Bukit Merah)	Thumbnail	Print
1	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo	1 ■ Load JPG	€
2	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	Ø
3	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	2
4	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	2
5	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	
6	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	3
7	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	
8	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	2
9	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	3
10	09/11/17 19:52	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	Ø
Documentation		1 per page ▼	Ø	
No	Finalized On	AJAX MARS PTE LTD (Bukit Merah)	Thumbnail	Print
1	09/11/17 19:51	Sketch Plan	1 Load JPG	
2	09/11/17 19:51	Common Statement	1 Load JPG	2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
	//	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI17022014/WBE2

Date:

09/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3024761701

Claimant Vehicle

No .

FBD2487X

Insured Vehicle No SLA8185A

ΤP

Date of Loss:

07/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

SNM17D06468C02/5

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBD2487X

Make & Model:

SUZUKI GSR400M, 398cc

Engine No:

K719103117

Reg. Date: Colour:

27/12/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Black

Chassis No: Odometer:

GK7DA103079 122630 km

Engine Capacity:

398 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes

Engine Modification:

Inspected At:

No

Front Left Side:

Front Tyre Size:

120/70Z R17 Michelin 2 mm Rear Tyre Size:

190/50Z R17 Michelin 3 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	1
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	··

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/11/2017

Advance Republic Pte Ltd (HQ) **BLK 68 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #04-06**

Date Inspected:

20/11/2017

SINGAPORE 417896

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: Teo Cheng Ming Wilson Manager:

CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
- THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
- C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$550.00 -\$650.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Print Code:

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 09 Mar 2018)

(Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBD2487X)

Parts: N/A SUZUKI GSR400M 398cc (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >